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
4873. 3th st.

SACRIFICE Owner leaving, good
cottage, garage, pavement paid. $2800
Ta bor 7055.

bouse for sale by owner, located
on car line; Dargain. rnone Main 9078

-- ROOM bouse. $loon. St. Johns. Main
3672. Mcr armnn. --'03 hailing bldg.

ROSE CITY bungalow furnished. $2500
Tabor 600.

J.

REAL. ESTATE.
For 81 e --Houses.

$15U plastered, plumbing, lights,
25xlou, paved sts., near Miss. ave. and
Fremont. Terms.

$i'2oO $350 :ash, adj. Irvington;
bath, gas and elect.; paved; nr. Thomp-
son st.

$2475 5- -r Calif, bungalow, 75x100, nr.
Reed college. $500 cash

$JD0O Alberta, r. mod., blk. car, 50x
10, paved.

$2ar0 $1000 cash. 5-- r. nobby bunga-
low, oOxloO. most beautiful spot of gar-
den, fruit and berries in city: conv. to
r ran Klin nth. v J

$1!H.0 f'irepl., en. plumbing, bast.,
SOxloo, fruit, blk. Alberta car, worth J

; no dream.
$31005 r. slpg. pr., buffet, attic,

00x100, blk. Union and Dekum, $000
cash.

$500 Nifty Sunnyside bungalow on
terms.

$47507 r., furnace, garage, near
"Wash, hiyh., worth. $0000; terms.

$5'J50 Rose City bungalow, every
conv. You have Icnged to see such a
home. Terms.

$3150 6 r.. ffrcpl., slpg. pr.p west side,
neat home; ter.nn.
G. C. GOL.DE N ERG, Abington Bldg.

Main 4S03.
ROSE CITY PARK.

NIFTY BUXGALO W G A SC O
FURN A C E $ 5350.

Here, folks, is one of the most won-
derful little bungalows you ever saw.
It's Just as convenient, comfortable and
good-lookin- g as one could imagine; and
the quality of workmanship and ma-
terial surpass even the other features
mentioned. Now, you just could not,
imagine a more modern bungalow-mod- ern

even to the extent of having
a Gasco furnace and instantaneous hot-wat- er

heater; hardwood floors and thosethings go without saying.
A. G. TEEPE CO.,

264 Stark St.. near 3d. Main 3o02.
Branch Office. 50th and Sandy.

PHENOMENAL. ROtiE CITY" BARGAIN.
.Large. spacious. well-bui- lt

home, bungalow type, elaborate andcomplete ; interior in white enamel, oak
floors throughout downstairs, beam ceil-
ing and panel walls in dining room,
French doors, beautiful built-i- n fea-
tures, interior In white enamel finish,
four bedrooms and sleeping porch sec-
ond floor. equLpped with furnace, fire-
place, paved streets paid in full; located
on 44th st.. near Alameda, drive; special
price $4750. $750 down. This is one of
the biggest bargains we have ever of-
fered in Rose Citv property.

CA E COMPANY.
210 Railway Exchange. Main 74S7.

DEKUM JORDAN.
A BUNGA LOW BARGAIN.

$3300.
Beautiful bungalow, five rooms and

large attic ; modern in every respect;
fireplace, hardwood floors, buffet, Dutch
kitchen; full cement basement; nearly
new. Good terms.

DEKUM JORDAN.
323-- 4 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

4th and Stark Sts.
Main 33.

ROSE CITY PARK CAR.
6 ROOMS AND SLEEPING PORCH,

GARAGE $450O.
Here's a good buy you'll admit It

too. when .you see this bungalow; nicely
located, near car ; you will find in this
remarkable bungalow hard-
wood floors, fireplace, buffet, Dutch
kitchen, cement basement, etc. Yes,
and a garage; liberal terms. i

A. t;. TEEPE CO..
264 Stark St.. near 3d. Main 3002.

Branch Office, 50th and Sandy.
0 DOWN.

Substantially built bungalow in Mt.
Scott district; combination living and
dining room. Dutch kitchen, two large
light uiry bedrooms, bath and toilet, ce-
ment basement with laundry trays. built
five years, near car: this is a wonderful
home for the money, as you will admit
when you see it. Sacrifice price of $2OO0.

CA RE VI DGE COMPANY.
219 Railway Exchange. Main 74S7.

ROSE CITY PARK! DISTRICT.
$3150.

This is a very attractive bun-
galow; hardwood floors, white finish,
lovely kitchen with all built-in- s and 2
small sleeping rooms upstairs, also store
room: bedroom set. stove and linoleumgo with house; this is a bargain. 400
Spalding bldg.

PACIFIC REALTY. M. S47.

LARGE, two-stor- modern home.
1 41 feet frontage on Sandy blvd., near
6-- h st. Ample room for 2 houses: all
liens paid in full. The home has been
built 7 years and Is surrounded by large
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